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Number  Name Member No TEAM Club Series Total 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

503 503 STEPHEN MANEY AC194897 Norwood CC Norwood CC 84 10 20 18 20 16
511 511 JOEL EDEN  AC513935 USG Racing Team Norwood CC 84 20 12 16 18 18
524 524 LUKE ORR  AC435359 Transitions Drivewear Norwood CC 81 16 18 9 12 14 12
534 534 GLENN NOBES (O50) AC446449 SA Fabricators Port Adelaide CC 76 9 14 18 9 12 14
501 501 TOM BAXTER  AC497237 Norwood CC Norwood CC 56 10 20 6 20
506 506 GUI LAMONATO AC428776 Norwood CC Norwood CC 53 10 9 6 10 10 8
513 513 DEAN MARTIN AC165011 USG Racing Team Adelaide Hills CC 42 20 16 6
518 518 DARREN BUCKBY  AC211288 USG Racing Team Norwood CC 42 20 8 7 7
512 512 DAVID ANDRIANI AC445167 USG Racing Team Adelaide Hills CC 40 20 20
575 575 ANDY THOMPSON AC194912 HOLD FAST Norwood CC 37 12 16 9
515 515 JAMES CLOUGH AC438180 USG Racing Team Norwood CC 37 20 7 10
502 502 SHAWN KASBERGEN AC149799 Norwood CC Norwood CC 33 10 14 9
555 555 LEE STEVENS AC135688 Team Envirosport Riverland CC 30 14 16
528 528 CRAIG WARNETT  AC501709 Transitions Drivewear Norwood CC 30 16 14
521 521 PAUL LIDDICOAT  (O50) AC445315 Transitions Drivewear Adelaide Hills CC 28 16 12
566 566 DEAN BOTRILL (O50) AC167424 Keystone Cycling Port Adelaide CC 25 18 7
563 563 PETROS LOUCA  AC493846 Keystone Cycling Norwood CC 24 18 6
572 572 MATTY OAKLEY AC447581 HOLD FAST Norwood CC 22 12 10
514 514 ANTHONY MEADE AC437511 USG Racing Team Port Adelaide CC 20 20
519 519 DARREN HICKS  AC225122 USG Racing Team (Guest) Norwood CC 20 20
551 551 BRYAN MCINTYRE (O50) AC147484 Team Envirosport South Coast CC 20 14 6
562 562 DAVID MILLER  AC118439 Keystone Cycling Port Adelaide CC 18 18
564 564 MITCHELL VERVAART  AC212174 Keystone Cycling Norwood CC 18 18
567 567 PETE DAVIS  AC151645 Keystone Cycling Port Adelaide CC 18 18
544 544 TODD LORENZ Port Adelaide CC Port Adelaide CC 16 8 8
525 525 DAVID SLATER  AC142358 Transitions Drivewear Port Adelaide CC 16 16
526 526 MARK HANDBERG  (O50) AC446733 Transitions Drivewear Norwood CC 16 16
527 527 MARK REMINGTON   AC496391 Transitions Drivewear Adelaide Hills CC 16 16
556 556 MICHAEL PIASENTE AC522695 Team Envirosport South Coast CC 14 14
558 558 KERRY VLAHOS (O50) AC228769 Team Envirosport Norwood CC 14 14
571 571 ALEX PERSICO  AC237862 HOLD FAST Norwood CC 12 12
574 574 LEE SIMMONS AC253804 HOLD FAST Norwood CC 12 12
520 520 BEN GLOEDE  USG Racing Team (Guest)  Port Adelaide CC 10 10
504 504 DAVID HOMBURG (O50) AC441415 Norwood CC Norwood CC 10 10
505 505 MICHAEL SLATER AC430432 Norwood CC Norwood CC 10 10
533 533 DAVID BAKER (O50) AC193801 SA Fabricators Norwood CC 9 9
537 537 BEN WHITE AC510906 SA Fabricators Port Adelaide CC 9 9
523 523 CHRIS WOOD  AC251619 Transitions Drivewear Central Districts CC 8 8
541 541 DARREN SEARLE  AC172575 Port Adelaide CC Port Adelaide CC 8 8
542 542 ADRIAN SCOTT AC168961 Port Adelaide CC Port Adelaide CC 8 8
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543 543 RICHARD BATES (O50) AC245350 Port Adelaide CC Port Adelaide CC 8 8
532 532 SAM ALLEN (O50) AC431871 SA Fabricators Norwood CC 7 7
522 522 LOUIS VAN DER BERG  AC435677 Transitions Drivewear South Coast CC 0
516 516 ALAN HINCKS (O50) AC204993 USG Racing Team Port Adelaide CC 0
517 517 STEVE STURM   AC131086 USG Racing Team Norwood CC 0
531 531 JOSEPH FITTON  AC204902 SA Fabricators Norwood CC 0
535 535 SAM JEFFRIES (O50) AC253205 SA Fabricators Adelaide Hills CC 0
536 536 MARK LONG  AC515411 SA Fabricators Adelaide Mountain Bike Clu 0
538 538 MATTHEW  CONNOLE ACAC495467 SA Fabricators Norwood CC 0
552 552 DANIEL TREGENZA AC213046 Team Envirosport Norwood CC 0
553 553 GARTH TICHY AC512411 Team Envirosport Adelaide Hills CC 0
554 554 GLENN FEAR (O50) AC160819 Team Envirosport Norwood CC 0
557 557 PHIL CARTLEDGE (O50) AC253135 Team Envirosport Norwood CC 0
561 561 LUKE BETROS  AC194427 Keystone Cycling Port Adelaide CC 0
565 565 WILL DICKESON  AC127722 Keystone Cycling South Coast CC 0
573 573 TOM FREEMAN  AC467463 HOLD FAST The Cove BMX Club 0
576 576 PAUL HOOPER (O50) AC487766 HOLD FAST Adelaide Mountain Bike Clu 0
577 577 THIBAUD GRIZARD  AC507827 HOLD FAST Adelaide Mountain Bike Clu 0

0
Port Adelaide CC 24 -4 10 10 -24
SA Fabricators 27 -12 15 -27
HOLD FAST 48 -13 25 10 -48
Team Envirosport 56 -26 30 -56
Norwood CC 60 -30 20 10 -60
Keystone Cycling 90 -48 42 -90
Transitions Drivewear 96 -50 36 10 -96
USG Racing Team 100 -50 50 -100



Team Team Points
Norwood CC 216
USG Racing Team 215
Transitions Drivewear 145
SA Fabricators 89
HOLD FAST 70
Keystone Cycling 55
Team Envirosport 52
Port Adelaide CC 36

0

Notes:

TEAM CHAMPIONS CLASSIFICATION



Number Name Total

R2

R4 S1

R4 S2

R5 S1

R5 S2

R6 S1

R7 S1

R7 S2

518 518 DARREN BUCKBY  9 2 3 2 2
506 506 GUI LAMONATO 9 2 2 1 1 3
544 544 TODD LORENZ 6 3 3
571 571 ALEX PERSICO  6 1 1 3 1
522 522 LOUIS VAN DER BERG  3 3
515 515 JAMES CLOUGH 2 2
562 562 DAVID MILLER  1 1
523 523 CHRIS WOOD  1 1
555 3
514 2

Mischief Brew Sprint Class



Number Name Total

RN
D 2
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D 3
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534 534 GLENN NOBES (O50) 15 3 3 3 3 3
566 566 DEAN BOTRILL (O50) 4 2 1 1
551 551 BRYAN MCINTYRE (O50) 3 1 2
521 521 PAUL LIDDICOAT  (O50) 2 2
532 532 SAM ALLEN (O50) 2 2
535 535 SAM JEFFRIES (O50) 1 1
557 557 PHIL CARTLEDGE (O50) 2 2
543 543 RICHARD BATES (O50) 1 1
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